M8M8
M12M12
M8
M12
Reduction in wiring time
The man-hours can be decreased because
no exclusive tools (such as solder, crimped
terminal) are required.Also, the wire length

Other Accessories
Example of Connection
How to Order/Dimensions
P.912
P.913
P.914
P.915
P.916
P.917
P.918
P.919
P.920
P.921
Compatibility between Sensors and Fieldwireable Connectors
American Wire Gauge Conversion Table
Safety Instructions/Precautions
P.925
P.926
P.927
911
EX12
EX140
EX180
EX260
EX250
EX600
EX500
EX510
PCA
EX
PCA
EX
Communication Cable/Connector
1
1
1 2 3 4
2
2
3
3
4
M12
IN side
PLC
EX250 Series
IN side
OUT side
OUT side
Serial wiring with
Input/Output unit
Solenoid valve manifold
1: SLD (Shield wire)
2: DB (White)
3: DG (Yellow)
4: DA (Blue)
1 2 3 4
Operating
Fixed